
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 162.9 145.0 0

2 Breanna Miller Piper High School 159.4 130.0 0

3 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.5 130.0 0

4 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 161.8 125.0 0

5 Reagan Strecker Circle High School 164.2 105.0 0

6 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 161.4 100.0 0

7 Mominah Irfan Piper High School 157.1 70.0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breanna Miller Piper High School 159.4 300.0 0

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 162.9 270.0 0

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 161.8 260.0 0

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.5 215.0 0

5 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 161.4 200.0 0

6 Reagan Strecker Circle High School 164.2 170.0 0

7 Mominah Irfan Piper High School 157.1 115.0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 161.8 165.0 0

2 Breanna Miller Piper High School 159.4 155.0 0

3 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 162.9 155.0 0

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.5 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 161.4 120.0 0

6 Reagan Strecker Circle High School 164.2 110.0 0

7 Mominah Irfan Piper High School 157.1 80.0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breanna Miller Piper High School 159.4 585.0 10

2 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 162.9 570.0 8

3 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 161.8 550.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.5 495.0 4

5 Amanda  Emmerson Fort Scott High School 161.4 420.0 2

6 Reagan Strecker Circle High School 164.2 385.0 1

7 Mominah Irfan Piper High School 157.1 265.0 0


